
Sun Herald
Anita Lee
calee@sunherald.com

The Daily Leader
news@dailyleader.com

Press Register
pressregister@cableone.net

Bolivar Commercial
Publisher@bolivarcom.com

Commercial Dispatch
letters@cdispatch.com

Daily Corinthian
news@dailycorinthian.com

Delta Democrat-Times
ddt@tecinfo.com

Commonwealth
jenny@gwcommonwealth.com

The Daily Star
editor@grenadastar.com

Hattiesburg American
rcampbell@hattiesb.gannett.com

DeSoto Times Today
destimes@aol.com

Clarion Ledger

Leader Call
llcadv@c-gate.net

Enterprise Journal
ejournal@locnet.net

The Meridian Star
bbynum@themeridianstar.com

Natchez Democrat
Sam.hall@natchezdemocrat.com

Oxford Eagle
johnscott@oxfordeagle.com

The Mississippi Press
msnews@themississippipress.com

Picayune Item
picitem@datastar.net

Starkville Daily News
sdnnews@netdoor.com

Northeast Miss. Daily Journal
Joe.Rutherford@djournal.com

Vicksburg Post
sysadm@vicksburgpost.com

Daily Times Leader
dtl@netdoor.com
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Weekly Newspapers

Examiner
examiner@intop.net

Choctaw Chronicle
chronicle@telepak.net

The Choctaw Plaindealer
Fax (662) 285-6695

Winston County Journal (Webster 
Progress Times) use the same email
Paul.keane@winstoncountyjournal.com

Advertiser
thepaper@intop.net

Southern Advocate

The Baldwyn News
thebaldwynnews@dixie-net.com

The Panolian
pnews@panolian.com

Jasper County News
jcnews@teleclipse.net

Sea Coast Echo
rponder@ccoastecho.com

Belmont Tishomingo Journal
mitchwayne@freedom2000.net.com

Banner
banner@belzonicable.com

Keesler News

The Bay Press
news@getthepress.com

Banner Independent
advertising@dailycorintian.com

Prentiss County Progress
Fax: (662) 728-3114

Rankin County News
rankincn@aol.com

The Rankin Record
timbeeland@msn.com

Calhoun County Journal

The Monitor Herald
Susan.Collins@monitorherald.com

The Madison County Herald
dluckett@jackson.gannett.com

The Conservative
editorwt@techinfo.com

The Carthaginian
news@thecarthaginian.com

Sun/Sentinel
sunsent@network-one.com

The Clinton News

Courier 
wcranberry@aol.com

The News Commercial
tncc@c-gate.net

The Columbian Progress
news@columbianprogress.com

The Meteor
meteor@mspress.org

Kemper County Messenger
messenger@neshobademocrat.com
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Webster Progress Times use Winston 
County Journal email address
Fax (662) 258-6474

Fayette Chronicle

The Scott County Times

The Itawamba County Times
itimes@intop.net

Wilk Amite Journal

The Times of South Miss.
thetimes@tecinfo.com

Copiah County Courier
editor@bellsouth.net

South Reporter
south@dixie-net.com

The Times-Post
ads@houstontimespost.com

The Enterprise Toscin
Etnews@deltaland.net

Tishomingo County News

Jackson Advocate
jadvocat@aol.com

Miss. Link

Northside Sun
sun@northsidesun.com

Star Herald
publisher@starherald.net

Greene county Herald
Herald@tds.net

Leland Progress

Holmes County Herald
Hcherald@bellsouth.net

Southern Herald
Fax: 601-657-4818

George County Times
gct@datasync.com

Macon Beacon
maconbeacon@aol.com

Magnolia Gazette
magnoliagazette@locnef.net

Quitman Co. Democrat
Fax (662)326-2181

Franklin Advocate
(601)384-2276

Simpson co. News

Miss. Magic Magazine
PO box 2107 Meridian 39302

Miss. Memo Digest

Lawrence Co. Press
lcpress@mspress.org

Bluff City Post

The Natchez Sun

Gazette
news@newalbanygazette.com

Newton Record
editor@thenewtonrecord.com
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The Record Independent
news@osrecord.com

The Messenger 
messenger@dixie-net.com

DeSoto Co. Tribune
tribune@dctribune.com

Neshoba Democrat
production@neshobademocrat.com

Progress
Pontprog@bellsouth.net

The Poplarville Democrat
601-795-2232

Port Gibson Reveille
pgreveille@aol.com

The Prentiss Headlight
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